Jata Ha
BpbllaHe
02.01.2025
02.01.2025
15.01.2025
22.01.2025
23.01.2025
27.01.2025
28.01.2025
04.02.2025
04.02.2025
10.02.2025
11.02.2025
11.02.2025
25.02.2025
25.02.2025
25.02.2025
25.02.2025
25.02.2025
26.02.2025
27.02.2025
04.03.2025
04.03.2025
04.03.2025
06.03.2025
06.03.2025
07.03.2025

13.03.2025

N3xopsauy,
Homep

149
149
1480
3071
2797
2580
188
4669
4669
253
3736
56
621
621
621
621
621
38
4159
4343
718
1740
3908
4411
20

3734

CnpaBka ob6XanBaHu aena

[ata
16.01.2025
16.01.2025
17.04.2024
03.09.2024
02.08.2024
11.07.2024
20.01.2025
30.12.2024
30.12.2024
27.01.2025
25.10.2024
08.01.2025
17.02.2025
17.02.2025
17.02.2025
17.02.2025
17.02.2025
07.01.2025
25.11.2024
05.12.2024
24.02.2025
19.04.2023
07.11.2024
11.12.2024
06.01.2025

25.10.2024

MHcTaHuusA

BbpxoBeH
KacaLWOHEeH Ccbpa,

BbpxoBeH
KacaLMOHeH cbj

OKpbXXeH Cbpg, —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXXeH Cba, —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbp —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXXeH Cbpa, —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXXeH Cbpa, —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbg —
MoHTaHa

OKpBbXeEH cba —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXXeH Cbpa, —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbp —
MoHTaHa

OKpBbXeH cba —
MoHTaHa

BbpxoBeH
KacalMOHEH Cbf

BbpxoBeH
KacaLWOHEeH Cba

BbpxoBeH
KacalMOHEH Cbf

BbpxoBeH
KacaLMOHEH Cbf

BbpxoBeH
KacaLWOHEeH CbA,

OKpBbXeH cba —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXXeH Cbpa, —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbg —
MoHTaHa

OKpBbXeH cba —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXXeH Cbpa, —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbg —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbp —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXXeH Cbpg, —
MoHTaHa

OKpBbXeH cba —

CbhebeH aKT

Mpucbaa
27/09.06.2022

Mpucbaa
27/09.06.2022

PeweHune
408/29.12.2023

PeweHune
203/11.07.2024

PelwieHune
165/12.06.2024

OnpepeneHne
752/20.06.2024

OnpepeneHne
21/17.01.2025

Onpegpenenuve
233/04.12.2024

OnpeneneHue
233/04.12.2024

OnpepeneHne
15/15.01.2025

PelwieHune
188/08.07.2024

Onpepenenune
1423/20.11.2024

Mpucbaa
30/12.06.2024

Mpucbaa
30/12.06.2024

Mpucbaa
30/12.06.2024

Mpucbaa
30/12.06.2024

Mpucbaa
30/12.06.2024

PeweHune
376/18.11.2024

PeweHune
274/10.09.2024

PeweHue
339/17.10.2024

Onpenenenue
44/19.02.2025

PeweHune
14/17.01.2023

Mpucbaa
37/07.08.2024

Mpucbaa
46/30.10.2024

PeweHune
433/20.12.2024

Mpucbaa

Bug
neno

HOX,
1007

HOX[,
1007

ra
0604-1

ra
0604-1

ra
0601-1

ra
0501-1

YHA,
3010

HOX[,
739

HOX[,
739

YHA,
2110

ra
0214-1

ra
0201-1

HOX,
307

HOXA,
307

HOXA
307

HOX
307

HOX,
307

4
0204-1

ra
0604-1

ra
0601-1

YHA
3010

ra
0302-1

HOX,
1333

HOX[,
718

ra
0111-1

HOX,

Homep/

FogunHa
403/2021r.
403/2021r.
606/2023r.
2347/2023r.
2076/2023r.
575/2024r.
12/2025r.
121/2024r.
121/2024r.
273/2024r.
806/2023r.
1787/2024r.
20/2024r.
20/2024r.
20/2024r.
20/2024r.
20/2024r.
1278/2024r.
1544/2023r.
2214/2023r.
71/2025r.
957/2021r.
151/2024r.
95/2024r.
2714/2024r.

15/2023r.



[ata Ha
BpblLaHe

17.03.2025
18.03.2025
21.03.2025
21.03.2025
21.03.2025
28.03.2025
28.03.2025
31.03.2025
04.04.2025
08.04.2025
08.04.2025
09.04.2025
10.04.2025
10.04.2025
10.04.2025
10.04.2025
14.04.2025
29.04.2025
290.04.2025
29.04.2025
02.05.2025
02.05.2025
02.05.2025
08.05.2025
08.05.2025

08.05.2025

N3xopsauy,
HoMep

2341
589
1680
1680
646
646
1082
3810
1252
434
3894
382
494
494
494
1282
883
883
4480
83
83
1400
1416
1416

4555

[aTta

08.01.2025
21.06.2024
13.02.2025
05.05.2025
05.05.2025
15.02.2024
15.02.2024
20.03.2025
31.10.2024
31.03.2025
06.02.2025
06.11.2024
05.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
10.02.2025
02.04.2025
06.03.2025
06.03.2025
16.12.2024
09.01.2025
09.01.2025
10.04.2024
29.03.2023
29.03.2023

19.12.2024

MHcTaHuuA

MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbp —
MoHTaHa

OKpBbXeH cba —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXXeH Cbpa, —
MoHTaHa

AnenaTuBEH CbA -

Codums

AnenaTuBeH Cb -

Codus

OKpbXXeH Cbpa, —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbf —
MoHTaHa

OKpBbXeH cba —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXXeH Cbpg, —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbp —
MoHTaHa

OKpBbXeH cba —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXXeH Cba, —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbg —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbp —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXXeH Cbpg, —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbg —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbg —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXXeH Cbpg, —
MoHTaHa

OKpBbXeH cba —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbg —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXXeH Cbpg, —
MoHTaHa

OKpBbXeH cba —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbg —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXXeH Cbpa, —
MoHTaHa

OKpBbXeH cba —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbf —
MoHTaHa

CbaebeH aKT

40/02.10.2024

PeweHue
344/21.10.2024
Mpucbaa
19/14.03.2024
Pellenune
428/20.12.2024
Mpucbaa
21/17.04.2024
Mpucbaa
21/17.04.2024

PeweHune
3/03.01.2024

Peluenune
3/03.01.2024
Mpucbaa
45/14.11.2023

OnpepeneHne
175/10.09.2024

OnpepeneHuve
68/28.03.2025

PeweHune
445/31.12.2024

PeweHune
300/24.09.2024

Pellenune
415/13.12.2024
Mpucbaa
52/18.12.2024
Mpucbaa
52/18.12.2024
Mpucbaa
52/18.12.2024

Onpepenenue
103/27.01.2025

PeweHune
61/20.02.2025

PeweHune
61/20.02.2025

PelwieHune
345/23.10.2024

PeweHune
383/20.11.2024

PeweHune
383/20.11.2024
Mpucbaa
14/21.02.2024

PeweHune
333/14.11.2022

PeweHune
333/14.11.2022

PelwieHune
308/30.09.2024

Bug
neno

702

ra
0214-1

HOX[
1312

ra
0112-1

HOX[,
1317

HOXA
1317

ra
0706-1

ra
0706-1

HYX,
1700

4HA
3040

YHA,
3020

ra
0104-1

ra
0212-1

ra
0601-1

HOX[,
702

HOX,
702

HOX,
702

ra
0604-1

rA
0111-1

ra
0111-1

ra
0501-1

ra
0204-1

ra
0204-1

HOX[,
419

ra
0208-1

ra
0208-1

ra
0104-1

Homep/
loauHa

2344/2023r.
352/2023r.
2252/2024r.
115/2022r.
115/2022r.
1098/2023r.
1098/2023r.
160/2023r.
311/2024r.
113/2025r.
1770/2024r.
1402/2023r.
757/2024r.
301/2023r.
301/2023r.
301/2023r.
2232/2024r.
2735/2024r.
2735/2024r.
820/2023r.
1370/2024r.
1370/2024r.
246/2022r.
2218/2021r.
2218/2021r.

93/2024r.



[ata Ha

BpblLaHe
15.05.2025
20.05.2025
20.05.2025
21.05.2025
22.05.2025
23.05.2025

23.05.2025

27.05.2025

N3xopsauy,
HoMep

1031
826

826

1405
4377
1184

1528

1855

[aTta
18.03.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
10.04.2025
09.12.2024
27.03.2025
22.04.2025

20.05.2025

MHcTaHuuA

OKpbXXeH Cbpg, —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbg —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbp —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXXeH Cbpa, —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbf —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXeH cbg —
MoHTaHa

OKpbXXeH Cbpa, —
MoHTaHa

OKpBbXeH cba —
MoHTaHa

CbaebeH aKT

PeweHune
17/14.01.2025

PeweHune
439/27.12.2024

PelwieHune
439/27.12.2024

PasnopexpaHe
449/29.01.2025

PasnopexpgaHe
4/02.01.2024

Onpepenenune
111/27.01.2025

OnpepeneHne
56/12.03.2025

Onpepenenuve
102/18.05.2025

Bug
neno

ra
0604-1

ra
0601-1

ra
0601-1

ra
0208-1

urg
1101-1

ra
0115-1

4HA
3040

YHA,
3010

Homep/

loauHa
2331/2023r.
22/2024r.
22/2024r.
2662/2024r.
1889/2023r.
420/2024r.

450/2024r.

176/2025r.



